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Name
Junco Partner
contra music

Last Night | Had The Strangest Dream

Last Night, | Had the Strangest Dream (f...

Truck Driver's Blues (feat. Willie Nelson)
When The Roses Bloom Again

| Know

Back To The Crossroads

| Wish | Was In Bowling Green

Train That Carried My Girl From Town
Railroad Man

Wildflowers

Old Man

Saucy Sailor

Between the Sun and the Moon

| Will Do The Breathing

Golden Slumbers

April Come She Will

Pieces Of April

April's Song

Spring

Spring Is Here

You Pay Your Money And You Take Your...

Roadwork Ahead
Misunderstood
Sugarcoating
Moonstruck Love
The Poplar Tree
Powderfinger
The Radio Song
Radio Sweetheart

In the Nick of Time

Time
2:45
4:17
2:14
4:49
4:30
4:12
3:16
2:26
2:18
3:31
3:37
3:43
3:11
3:11
3:39
4:31

8:17

4:14
3:32
4:22
5:07
4:18
4:05
3:29
4:29
3:45
3:32
3:23
3:04
2:28

6:13

Ap 6 2024 Random Routes

49 songs, 3 hours, 855.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Sound Effects

Wednesday Morning, 3 A.M.

| Long to See You

It's a Good Day

Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000
Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000
Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000
Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...
Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000
Before | Go

Fifteen

40 Days

40 Days

Free and Fine

Accidental Thief

Your Mother Should Know: Brad Mehlda...
Sounds Of Silence

The Best Of Three Dog Night

Atlas

Traveling Alone

Portrait In Jazz

Waiting For A Miracle: Singles 1970-1987
You Drive Me Crazy

Miss Understood

Sugarcoating (Deluxe Version)

How | Spent My Summer Vacation
Welcome To Hard Times

Hitchhiker

The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & Clark
My Aim Is True

The War, A Ken Burns Film, Deluxe Edition
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Sound Effects
Simon & Garfunkel
Charles Lloyd & The Marvels
Asleep At the Wheel & Leon Rausch
Billy Bragg & Wilco
Kim Richey

Todd Snider

Cousin Emmy

Doc & Merle Watson
Ordinary Elephant
The Wailin' Jennys
The Wailin' Jennys
The Wailin' Jennys
Jordi Baizan

Matt The Electrician
Brad Mehldau
Simon & Garfunkel
Three Dog Night
Real Estate

Tift Merritt

Bill Evans

Bruce Cockburn

The Flyin' A's
Carolyn Wonderland
Martin Sexton

Lissa Hattersley
Charley Crockett
Neil Young

Dillard & Clark

Elvis Costello

Joshua Bell;Mike Marshall;Edgar Meyer:S...
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Name

Roving Gambler

Reuben

Mystery Train

Love Minus Zero/No Limit

Casey Jones

Sugar Magnolia

Truckin'

Amanda Ruth

Don't Touch My Hat

Boggs Boogie

I'm Walkin' This Town [Album Version]
Little Girl So Fine (With The Drifters)
I'll Never FInd Another You
Weeping Willow

Sayonara Judge

Forever Young

Wobbles

Time
3:36
2:38
2:23
2:55
4:28
3:19
5:08
312
3:49
2:46
2:53
3:35
2:27
3:23
5:55
3:51

3:31

Album

The Essential

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

Legacy CD 3

Legacy CD 3

The Very Best Of Grateful Dead
The Very Best Of Grateful Dead
The Very Best Of Grateful Dead
The Slash Years

Greatest Hits

Hillbilly Fever

Progressions : 100 Years Of Jazz Guitar [...

Fever: The Remastered Epic Recordings [...

Billboard Top Country Hits 1967
MONOVISION

Robyn Hitchcock

Burnin' Moonlight

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Ramblin' Jack Elliott

Patrick Sky

Rick Nelson

Rick Nelson

Grateful Dead

Grateful Dead

Grateful Dead

Rank And File

Lyle Lovett

Spade Cooley & His Western Swing Band
The Spirits Of Rhythm

Southside Johnny & The Asbury Jukes/T...
Sonny James

Ray LaMontagne

Robyn Hitchcock

Albert & Gage

Benmont Tench



