

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	contra music	4:17	Sound Effects	Sound Effects
3	Last Night I Had The Strangest Dream	2:14	Wednesday Morning, 3 A.M.	Simon & Garfunkel
4	Last Night, I Had the Strangest Dream (f	4:49	I Long to See You	Charles Lloyd & The Marvels
5	Truck Driver's Blues (feat. Willie Nelson)	4:30	It's a Good Day	Asleep At the Wheel & Leon Rausch
6	When The Roses Bloom Again	4:12	Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000	Billy Bragg & Wilco
7	I Know	3:16	Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000	Kim Richey
8	Back To The Crossroads	2:26	Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000	Todd Snider
9	I Wish I Was In Bowling Green	2:18	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Cousin Emmy
10	Train That Carried My Girl From Town	3:31	Oxford American Southern Sampler 2000	Doc & Merle Watson
11	Railroad Man	3:37	Before I Go	Ordinary Elephant
12	Wildflowers	3:43	Fifteen	The Wailin' Jennys
13	Old Man	3:11	40 Days	The Wailin' Jennys
14	Saucy Sailor	3:11	40 Days	The Wailin' Jennys
15	Between the Sun and the Moon	3:39	Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
16	I Will Do The Breathing	4:31	Accidental Thief	Matt The Electrician
17	Golden Slumbers	8:17	Your Mother Should Know: Brad Mehlda	Brad Mehldau
18	April Come She Will	1:53	Sounds Of Silence	Simon & Garfunkel
19	Pieces Of April	4:14	The Best Of Three Dog Night	Three Dog Night
20	April's Song	3:32	Atlas	Real Estate
21	Spring	4:22	Traveling Alone	Tift Merritt
22	Spring Is Here	5:07	Portrait In Jazz	Bill Evans
23	You Pay Your Money And You Take Your	4:18	Waiting For A Miracle: Singles 1970-1987	Bruce Cockburn
24	Roadwork Ahead	4:05	You Drive Me Crazy	The Flyin' A's
25	Misunderstood	3:29	Miss Understood	Carolyn Wonderland
26	Sugarcoating	4:29	Sugarcoating (Deluxe Version)	Martin Sexton
27	Moonstruck Love	3:45	How I Spent My Summer Vacation	Lissa Hattersley
28	The Poplar Tree	3:32	Welcome To Hard Times	Charley Crockett
29	Powderfinger	3:23	Hitchhiker	Neil Young
30	The Radio Song	3:04	The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & Clark	Dillard & Clark
31	Radio Sweetheart	2:28	My Aim Is True	Elvis Costello
32	In the Nick of Time	6:13	The War, A Ken Burns Film, Deluxe Edition	Joshua Bell;Mike Marshall;Edgar Meyer;S



Ap 6 2024 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Roving Gambler	3:36	The Essential	Ramblin' Jack Elliott
34 Reuben	2:38	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Patrick Sky
35 Mystery Train	2:23	Legacy CD 3	Rick Nelson
36 Love Minus Zero/No Limit	2:55	Legacy CD 3	Rick Nelson
37 Casey Jones	4:28	The Very Best Of Grateful Dead	Grateful Dead
38 Sugar Magnolia	3:19	The Very Best Of Grateful Dead	Grateful Dead
39 Truckin'	5:08	The Very Best Of Grateful Dead	Grateful Dead
40 Amanda Ruth	3:12	The Slash Years	Rank And File
41 Don't Touch My Hat	3:49	Greatest Hits	Lyle Lovett
42 Boggs Boogie	2:46	Hillbilly Fever	Spade Cooley & His Western Swing Band
43 I'm Walkin' This Town [Album Version]	2:53	Progressions: 100 Years Of Jazz Guitar [The Spirits Of Rhythm
44 Little Girl So Fine (With The Drifters)	3:35	Fever: The Remastered Epic Recordings [Southside Johnny & The Asbury Jukes/T
45 I'll Never FInd Another You	2:27	Billboard Top Country Hits 1967	Sonny James
46 Weeping Willow	3:23	MONOVISION	Ray LaMontagne
47 Sayonara Judge	5:55	Robyn Hitchcock	Robyn Hitchcock
48 Forever Young	3:51	Burnin' Moonlight	Albert & Gage
49 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench